
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

23

8

26

81

94

199

82

50

444

69

166

182

195

777

Name

Tom Cantrell

Paul Kuckein

Ernie Yakimovich

Dennis Repel

Gerry Loeffler

Terry Hollinger

Ron Dempsey

Skip Foss

John McCoy

Roger Flescher

Del McKenzie

Doug Yip

Laurie Lyford

Frank Chynoransky

Class Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Diff

23.777

32.412

32.602

37.993

51.626

52.323

1:13.385

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

23.777

8.635

0.190

5.391

13.633

0.697

21.062

Total Tm

19:48.055

20:11.832

20:20.467

20:20.657

20:26.048

20:39.681

20:40.378

21:01.440

Best Tm

1:16.910

1:17.040

1:19.734

1:20.181

1:18.857

1:21.221

1:21.287

1:21.844

In Lap

3

2

2

2

4

7

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

23.777

Avg. Speed

96.359

Best Lap Tm

1:16.910

Best Speed

99.233

Best Lap by

23 - Tom Cantrell

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3

Race 2 - SUN

Race started at 14:41:06

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 02:30 PM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


