

DNS

777 Frank Chynoransky

2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC





VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3

Race 2 - SUN

Sorted on Laps

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 02:30 PM

Race s	tarted	at 14:41:06								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	23	Tom Cantrell		15			19:48.055	1:16.910	3	
2	8	Paul Kuckein		15	23.777	23.777	20:11.832	1:17.040	2	
3	26	Ernie Yakimovich		15	32.412	8.635	20:20.467	1:19.734	2	
4	81	Dennis Repel		15	32.602	0.190	20:20.657	1:20.181	2	
5	94	Gerry Loeffler		15	37.993	5.391	20:26.048	1:18.857	4	
6	199	Terry Hollinger		15	51.626	13.633	20:39.681	1:21.221	7	
7	82	Ron Dempsey		15	52.323	0.697	20:40.378	1:21.287	3	
8	50	Skip Foss		15	1:13.385	21.062	21:01.440	1:21.844	2	
Not classif	ied									
DNS	444	John McCoy			DNS				0	
DNS	69	Roger Flescher			DNS				0	
DNS	166	Del McKenzie			DNS				0	
DNS	182	Doug Yip			DNS				0	
DNS	195	Laurie Lyford			DNS				0	

DNS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
23.777	96.359	1:16.910	99.233	23 - Tom Cantrell

Race Director

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring